H
H
1
H
2
F
n-Me
D

※
※
※ Normal on/off model no key and 1.3-inch OLED screen.
Our company implements ISO9001:2000 · www.kld.cn
KLD Series  Motorized Flange Ball Valve(Metal)
n-Me
F
D
138.97 192.54
12
5.
5
75 90.5
H
1
H
2
H
d
L
※
Dimension【1000N, DN65-DN100】
Connection Size (unit: mm)
Main Components
1000C Smart Italian Flanged Ball Valve Main
Components Diagram
W(Kg)HDN
65
d
65
H1
92.5
H2
103.0 321
D
185
F
145
n-Me
4-M16
80 76 100.0 111.5 337 200 160 8-M16
L
110
120
100 94 110.0 139.5 375 220 180 8-M16150
1
211
10
12
9
8
3
4
5
67
MaterialPartsNo.
1
2
3
4
Qty
1
1
1
3
Tool steelHexagon wrench
304 / 316Valve ball
5
6